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Danube project in Serbia
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Stakeholders involvement and public 
participation principles
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Stakeholders’ Forum in Serbia
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Stakeholders’ Forum in Serbia
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Multi‐Criteria Analysis
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The new paradigm
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Stakeholders’ Forum evaluation results
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Instead of conclusion

• Acknowledging each others
• Respecting each others
• Building trust
• Asking each others
• Listening each others
• Understanding each others
• Learning from each others
• Common understanding
• Planning together
• Working together
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A few words on wild islands initiative

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84
EP_139.0_km_1285.335

distance from reference point left bank (m)

be
d 

le
ve

l (
m

.a
.s

.l.
)

 

 

1987
1997
2004
2007
2011

 



WP6

A few words on wild islands initiative

Critical sector FUTOG – available depths, August 2012
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Critical sector FUTOG – available depths, August 2013
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Thank you for your
attention!

Name: Jasna Muskatirovic
Phone: +381 11 3029 898
Email: jmuskatirovic@plovput.rs


